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b
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bbb
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44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Flute 1
(option)

Piccolo
(or Flute 2)
(option)

Oboe
(option)

Bassoon
(option)

Clarinet in Bb 1

Clarinet in Bb 2
(option)

Bass Clarinet in Bb
(option)

Alto Sax in Eb

Tenor Sax in Bb
(option)

Baritone Sax in Eb
(option)

Trumpet in Bb 1

Trumpet in Bb 2
(option)

Horn in F 1
(option)

Horn in F 2
(option)

Trombone 1

Trombone 2
(option)

Euphonium
(option)

Tuba

String Bass
(option)

Percussion 2
(option)

Percussion 3
(option)

Percussion 1

1 œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ
Œ ‰ jœ œ ‰ jœ
œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ

Œ ‰ jœ œ
‰ jœ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ
Œ ‰ jœ œ ‰ jœ
Œ ‰ jœ œ ‰ jœ

1

œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ

œ œ. œ œ œ. œ
Œ ‰ jœ Œ ‰ jœ
Œ ‰ jœ œ ‰ jœ
Œ ‰ jœœ Œ ‰ jœœ
Œ ‰ jœ œ ‰ jœ
Œ ‰ jœ œ ‰ jœ

Œ ‰ Jœ Œ ‰ Jœ
1 Œ ‰ jœ Œ ‰ jœ

œ Œ Ó
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Con anima q = 100

Con anima q = 100

Con anima q = 100

f

f

f

f

Xylo.

f

bravely

(medium mallets)

seccoS. C.

Timp.

f

solo

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

F
F

f

f

Picc. (or Fl. ad lib.)
marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

(F, Bb, Db, F)

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ. œ

.˙ ‰ jœ
œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ

.˙
‰ jœ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ

.˙ ‰ jœ

.˙ ‰ jœ
œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ

œ œ. œ œ. Jœ ‰ œ

Ó Œ ‰ jœ

.˙ ‰ jœ
Ó Œ ‰ jœœ

.˙ ‰ jœ

.˙ ‰ jœ

Ó Œ ‰ Jœ

Ó Œ ‰ jœ
Ó œ Œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

secco

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ jœ ‰ œ
œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œn

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ jœ
‰
œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#

˙ jœ ‰ œ
˙ jœ ‰ œ
œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œn

œ œ. œ œ. ‰ œ Jœ.

Ó Œ jœ ‰

˙ jœ ‰ œ
Ó Œ jœœ ‰

˙ jœ ‰ œ
˙ jœ ‰ œ

Ó Œ Jœ ‰

Ó Œ jœ ‰

Ó œ Œ
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ œ œ

simile

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ
œ Jœ

œ œ œ. œ œ œ. Jœ œ jœ
˙ jœ ‰ œ. œ.

œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

˙ jœ
‰
œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

˙ jœ ‰ œ. œ.

˙ jœ ‰ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ jœ

œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ
‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ œ jœ
Ó Œ œ œ.
˙ jœ ‰ œ œ.

Ó Œ œœ

˙ jœ ‰ œ
˙ jœ ‰ œ

Ó Œ œ

Ó Œ œ
Ó œ Œ

∑
œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb ˙b œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œb ˙b œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙
œ œ œ ˙

œb ˙b œ

œb ˙b œ

œb ˙b œ

œb ˙b œ

œb ˙ œ

∑

œ ˙ Œ

Ó ‰ œ œ œ œ œ

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

B. D.

a

a

a

F

P

> > ˘ >
> > ˘ >

> > fl >
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˘
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>

>

>
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>
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> > >
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>-> > ˘
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>
> fl

˘
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>-
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b

b
b
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b

b
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bb
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bbb

bbb
bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Fl. 1

Picc.
(Fl. 2)

Ob.

Bsn.

Cl. 1

Cl. 2

Bs. Cl.

A. Sax.

T. Sax.

B. Sax.

Trp. 1

Trp. 2

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

Trb. 1

Trb. 2

Euph.

Tuba

S.B.

Perc. 2

Perc. 3

Perc. 1

6 œ œ œb œ œ œ œ

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ ˙b

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œb œ œ œ# œn

œ ˙# œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ ˙b

œ ˙# œ
6 œ œ œb œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ ˙b

œ œ œ ˙b
œ œ œ ˙b

œœ ˙n œ

œ ˙n œ

œ ˙n œ
œ ˙n œ

6

œ ˙b œ

∑

œ ˙ Œ

Ó ‰ œ œ œ

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

F

Œ ‰ œ œb œ
3

Œ ‰ œ œb œ
3

Œ ‰ Jœ
œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ
3

Œ ‰ œ œb œ
3

œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ Jœ

Œ ‰ jœ

Œ ‰ jœ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

∑

æ̇
∑

Œ ‰ œ œb œ
3

p

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

œ œ. .˙

œ œ. .˙

œ œ. .˙
œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ
œ œ. .˙

œ œ. .˙

w
œ œ. .˙
œ œ œ Jœ œ jœ

w
œ œ. .˙

œ œ. .˙

œ œ. .˙

œ œ œ jœ œ jœ
œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ
ww
œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

w
w

wæ
˙ Ó

˙ Ó
œ œ œ Ó

ƒ

ƒ

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

ƒ dim.

ƒ dim.

ƒ dim.

ƒ dim.

ƒ

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

dim.

sonore

sonore

ƒ dim.sonore

ƒ dim.sonore

ƒ dim.sonore

f dim.

f
f

˙ Ó
˙ Ó
˙ Ó
œ œ .˙

˙ Ó
˙ Ó

œ œ. œ.
jœ. œ jœ

œ œ .˙

œ œ .˙

œ œ. œ.
jœ. œ jœ

˙ Ó

œ œ .˙

œ œ .˙

œ œ .˙
œ œ .˙
œœ ) Œ jœ. œ jœ

œ œ œ jœ. œ jœ

œ œ. œ.
jœ. œ jœ

œ œ. œ. Jœ. œ Jœ

œæ œ Ó

∑
∑

∑

F

F

F

F

F

f

f

f

f

f

f

F

f F

f F

f

f

f
f F

f

F

∑

∑
∑

-̇

∑

∑

œ œ œ

∑

-̇
œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

-̇
-̇

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ
œ œ œ

∑

æ̇
∑

∑

F

F

F

p

F

Ó ˙

∑
∑

Œ œ œ œ œ œ.

Ó ˙

Ó ˙

w
Œ œ œ œ œ œ.

Œ œ œ œ œ œ.

w
Ó ˙
Œ œ( œ œ œ œ.

Œ œ œ œ œ œ.
Œ œ œ œ œ œ.
Œ œ œ œ. œ.

ww( )

w
w
w

˙ Ó
˙ Ó

˙ Ó

∑

b

b

b

F P

F P
F P

F P

F P

F P

1 player

A. Sax cue

marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

marcato

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

P

P
P

F

F

F

F

>- >- >-

>- >- >-

>-( ) >- >-

>-
>- >-

>- >- >-
>- >- >-

>

>

>
˘ ˘ ˘ ˘

>

>

fl fl fl fl
>

˘ ˘
fl fl

fl fl fl fl
>

>

>

fl fl fl fl
˘ ˘ ˘ ˘

fl fl
˘ ˘

fl fl
˘ ˘

fl fl fl fl˘ ˘ ˘ ˘

>

˘

˘

˘

> ˘ ˘ ˘ > ˘
˘

˘

>̆

>
fl fl

˘
> fl

>
˘

fl
˘

> fl fl fl > fl> ˘ ˘ ˘ > ˘

>(
> ˘ ˘ ˘ > ˘

>
>

>
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bbb

bbb
bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

Fl. 1

Picc.
(Fl. 2)

Ob.

Bsn.

Cl. 1

Cl. 2

Bs. Cl.

A. Sax.

T. Sax.

B. Sax.

Trp. 1

Trp. 2

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

Trb. 1

Trb. 2

Euph.

Tuba

S.B.

Perc. 2

Perc. 3

Perc. 1

12 ˙ ˙

∑
∑

œ œ œ. œ. œ œ œ œ œ. œ.

˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ. œ. œ œ œ œ œ. œ.
œ œ œ. œ. œ œ œ œ œ. œ.

∑
12

˙ ˙

œ œ œ. œ. œ œ œ œ œ. œ.
œ œ œ. œ. œ œ œ œ œ. œ.
œ œ œ. œ. œ œ œ œ jœ.

‰

œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ. œ.

∑

∑
∑

∑
12 ∑

∑
∑

∑

˙ œ œn œ œ

Ó œ œn œ œ

Ó œ œn œ œ

œ œ .˙

œ œ œ œn œ œ
œ œ œ œn œ œ

Œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ .˙

œ œ .˙
Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

w

œ œ .˙

œ œ .˙

œ œ .˙
œ œ .˙

Œ ‰ jœœ( ) œ œ œ œ

Jœ .œ œ œ œ œ
Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑
˙ Ó

∑

Ó œ œ

F

F

F

F

F
F

P

F

F
Glk.

legato 

legato F

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

legato 

œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ .œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ
.œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ .œ
˙ œ. œ. œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ .œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ Jœ .œ

œ œ ˙ œ

œ œ œ# œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ ˙ œ

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ

œ ) œ œn œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œn œ jœ. ‰ œ œb œ

˙ œ. œ. œ
˙ œ. œ. œ

œ œ ˙˙( ) œ

œ œ ˙ œ
œ œ ˙ œ
œ œ ˙ œ

Œ ˙ Œ

Ó æ̇
∑

œ œ œ Jœ .œ

P

F
all

F
play

p

œ Œ Ó
œ Œ Ó

œ Œ Ó
˙ œ. œ. œ

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.

Ó
˙

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.

œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ œ œ. œ.

˙ œ. œ. œ

˙ œ. œ. œ

Ó ˙˙( )

˙ ˙
Ó ˙

Ó ˙

Ó ˙
˙ Ó
Ó ˙

œ Œ Ó

F

F

P
P

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ
œ œ œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ
œ œ. œ. œ œ. œ.

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ

Œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ. œ œ œ
œ. œ. œ. œ. ‰ œ œ œ

œ œ. œ. œ œ. œ.
œ œ. œ. œ œ. œ.

Œ œœ( ) œ œœ( )

Œ œ œ œ
Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ Œ œ
∑

Œ œ Œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.
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